

## PURCHASE ORDER CITY OF BATAC

## ORIGINAL COPY

			CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	P.O. No:	PS/MD - 2001-	06-027	
	TRAFFIC SUPPLIES & CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION			Date:	JUN 2 7 2024	WEST ENTEN	
Address: BRGY. MARCELO GREEN, SUCAT, PARAÑAQUE CITY					Mode of Procurement: PB		
E-mail Addr				100-2024-04-082	SFF 1 0 200		
Telephone	No.:				//		
TIN:				Date		1000 word	
Gentlemen:			the following articles subject to the	he terms ar	nd conditions contail	ned herein	
		his office	the following articles subject to the	Delivery Te	m: FOB Destination;	Freight Prepaid	
Place of De	elivery	City of B	atac, Ilocos Norte	Payment Term: n/120			
Date of Delivery w/in			days upon receipt of NTP	Paymont	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	
ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION		UNIT COST	74	
1	1		Traffic Light and Pedestrian C	control			
			A11 Pole Footing, Trenching, H	andholes			
			amd Traffic Sign with Post	,	40.005.00	98,010.00	
	2	units	-Construction of Type A11 Foo	ting	49,005.00 1,068.75	144,281.25	
	135	m	-Concrete Trenching			160,380.00	
	4	units	-Construction of Type B Footing	g	40,095.00	213,840.00	
	6	units	-Handhole		35,640.00	80,190.00	
	4	pcs	-Traffic Sign, Pedestrian Cross	sing	20,047.50	80,190.00	
	4	pcs	-Traffic Sign, Do No Block Intersection		20,047.50	00,190.00	
		·	-A11 Traffic Light Pole and Pe Signal Lanterns Pole	destrian			
	2	units	-Supply & Installtion of A11 Tr	affic Light	175,972.50	351,945.00	
	4	units	-Supply & Installtion of Pedestrian Signal Lanterns Pole		57,915.00	231,660.00	
			Application of Thermo Plastic Pavemen		nt Markings		
	90	sq. m.	-White		1,336.50	120,285.00	
	55	sq. m.	-Yellow		1,336.50	73,507.50	
	7	pcs	-Double Arrow		3,675.38	25,727.66	
ď	50	m	-50mm Pipe Laying for Electri Connections and Signal Cable	cal	4,000.00	200,000.00	
	85	m	-100mm Pipe Laying for Electrical Connections and Signal Cables		4,500.00	382,500.00	
	4	sets	-Installation, Testing and Commisioning of 300mm, Circular, 5 aspect with Count Down timer Traffic Lights Lanterns		77,962.50	311,850.00	
	4	units	-Installation, Testing and Com of 200mm, Circular, 4 aspect 7 Lights Lanterns		53,090.00	212,360.0	
2			x-x-x-x Page 1 x-x-x	(-X-X	, ,		
(TOTAL AMOUI	NT IN WORDS)				Sub-total	2,686,726.41	

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent or everyday of delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,

ENGR. ALBERT D. CHUA City Mayor

Conforme:

TRAFFIC SUPPLIES & CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

Signature Over Printed Name

6-28-2024

Date (mm/dd/yyyy)



## **PURCHASE ORDER CITY OF BATAC**

P.O. No: P(M)- WM- 06-027
Date: 111N 2 7 2024
Mode of Procurement: PB
P.R. No: 100-2024-04-082 SEP 1 0/024
Date: 04/29/2024

## Gentlemen:

Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery		City of Batac, Ilocos Norte		Delivery Term: FOB Destination; Freight Prepaid		
Date of Delivery		w/in	days upon receipt of NTP Payment		Term: n/120	
ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION		UNIT COST	AMOUNT
	1	set	-Installtion, Testing and Commissioning of Intelligent Traffic Controllers (Upgradable/Updatable) and Accessories		1,270,232.20	1,270,232.20
2	1	lot	-Installation Electrical Connection (Panel Board with Circuit Breaker)		155,925.00	155,925.00
			Complete Installation and Term of Signal Cable Wirings			
	75	m,	-29 Core Signal Cable		2,032.15	152,411.25
	35	m	-10 Core Signal Cable -12 Core Signal Cable -8 Core Signal Cable		1,355.21	47,432.35
	35	m			876.52	30,678.20
	30	m			602.09	18,062.70
	75	m	-4 Core Signal Cable		317.20	23,790.00
	1	set	-Complete Installation of Signal Cable Wiring including Termination (Labor only)		44,550.00	44,550.00
	Installtion and Testing of 300mm Station Pedestrian Signal Lanterns		m Static			
	8	8 sets -Pedestrian Lantern 300 Static			28,957.50	231,660.00
			Engineering and General Preliminaries:			
	-Evaluation of Traffic Signals  1 lot Performance (Fine tuning over a period of 2 weeks)		period of	31,185.00	31,185.00	
V	1	lot	-Mobilization and Demobilization		147,100.00	147,100.00
	1	lot	-Temporary Facilities		55,687.50	55,687.50
	1	lot	-Warning and Caution Signs and Safety Devices during the Constr		22,275.00	22,275.00
			Others:			
	1	lot	Training for Local Controller Use		22,275.00	22,275.00
	1	lot	After Sale Services		9,980.00	9,980.00
			x-x-x-x Nothing Follows x-	X-X-X	Sub-total (Page 1)	2,686,726.41
(TOTAL AMOUN	T IN WORDS)	Four Million	Nine Hundred Forty-nine Thousand Nine Hundred Sever 61/100	ny pesos and	Total	4,949,970.61

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent or everyday of delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,

ENGR. ALBERT D. CHUA City Mayor

Conforme:

PLIES & CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Signature Over Printed Name

6-28-2024

Date (mm/dd/yyyy)